Weight Variations

GAW Wednesday, 15 June 2022
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Race# 5

Greyhound

Mixed 6/5/Provincial 2/643

Irwin Bale
Wizardry Things
Zipping Jazz
Queen Of Fire
Charlee's Misty
Crown Sally

Maiden/Provincial 2/400

Molly Irish
Escape Star
Petina
Emerley Neith
Quokka Two

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Tinker Yap
Miss Ruby
Galena Lad
Finniss Storm
Suhana

Blaze Victorem

Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (2)

Nashville
Diplomatic Man
Ronny Jolie
Native Water
Glengyre Fury

Agent Eleven

Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (1)

Rhinestone Ash
Cruze Maguire
Aston Garner

Limburg Blaze

Last

35.9
31.9
33.3
246
26.5
27.5
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26.5
24.6
28.7

26.3
27.5
31.1
311
29.5
27.5

34.3
31.8
36.7
27.3
29.5
26.9

25.8
32.0
31.8
32.2

This

35.4
32.7
33.0
24.3
26.3
27.9

251
255
26.1
23.7
28.9

26.2
27.5
30.8
30.9
294
27.8

33.9
321
37.0
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290.2
27.0
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31.2
31.9
32.4

Variance
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-0.9
0.2

-0.1
0.0
-0.3
-0.2
-0.1
0.3

-0.4
0.3
0.3
0.9
-0.3
0.1

0.0
-0.8
0.1
0.2
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GAW Wednesday, 15 June 2022

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
5 Bow Down 334 324 -1.0

6 Swinging Forts 30.0 31.3 1.3

7 Big Prediction 32.3 324 0.1

Race# 6 Grade 5/Provincial 2/400 (2)

1 Long Gully Roger 31.1 31.2 0.1
2 Black Jack Tea 30.2 30.5 0.3
4 Nova Cascade 27.5 27.7 0.2
5 Chicks Love Me 311 31.0 -0.1
6 Kanga Lights 32.2 324 0.2
7 Christopher Rose 28.1 28.1 0.0
8 Girl On Fire 294 29.3 -0.1

Race# 7 Mixed 4/5/Provincial 2/400

1 Aston Hackett 30.6 30.9 0.3
3 Where's The Bees 314 30.8 -0.6
4 Aston Stella 274 27.6 0.2
Miss Graphite 27.8 27.6 -0.2
6 Missile Edition 27.2 27.3 0.1
8 Sutton Daisy 27.0 27.0 0.0

Race# 8 Grade 4/Provincial 2/400

1 Slim Sherman 33.0 33.2 0.2
2 South Song 32.0 31.2 -0.8
3 Saint Candy 28.2 28.6 0.4
4 Crazy Dream 27.7 27.8 0.1
5 Nockatunga 32.3 32.2 -0.1
6 Velocity Comet 27.0 26.7 -0.3
7 Hey Grace 29.1 29.1 0.0

Race# 9 Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (3)

1 Kakariki 291 28.6 -0.5
2 Porzingis 33.7 33.6 -0.1
4 Researched 25.2 254 0.2
5 Destini Spitfire 28.7 28.8 0.1
7 Chief In Charge 28.3 28.8 0.5
8 Aston Arena 257 251 -0.6
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Box

Race# 10
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Race# 11
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Race# 12
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Greyhound
Grade 6/Provincial 2/400 (4)

Love And Rain
Flash Opal
Zipping Hero

Jet Age

Spot Club

That's A Problem

Grade 6/Provincial 2/531

Finniss Eagle
Court Jester
Luxury Rocks
Hot Return

Sutton Ebony

Mixed 3/4/5/Provincial 2/531

Toby West
Demolition
Prussian Spirit

Craggy Island

Last

27.9
27.6
33.7
284
30.0
31.9

33.8
30.8
25.2
31.7
26.0

323
34.4
26.9
33.0

This

27.6
27.7
33.9
2904
30.1
31.3

34.0
30.5
253
31.7
26.4

32.4
33.4
27.2
34.0

Variance

-0.3
0.1
0.2
1.0
0.1

-0.6

0.2
-0.3
0.1
0.0
0.4

0.1
-1.0
0.3
1.0
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